Fitting NLFA
TOC Bookmark
Fitting NLFA
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Änderungen vorbehalten – 2021/07
Key features
Fitting NLFA
At a glance
•	 Fittings for liquid media, especially suitable for laboratory applications

[1]	 Mounting surface
 D1
D2
@
D3
@
D4
@
D5
@
D6
@
D7 D8
@
max.
NLFA-D-U14-B1.2-PP-P10 UNF1/4-28 7,5 4,7 0,6 1,6 1,5 UNF1/4-28 1,2
NLFA-D-U14-B2.1-PP-P10 UNF1/4-28 7,5 4,7 1,3 2,6 2,2 UNF1/4-28 2,4
 H1 H2
H3 L1 T1 T2 W1
NLFA-D-U14-B1.2-PP-P10 16,8 14,9 9,4 0,8 8,9 7,1 90°

D2
@
D3
@
D4
@
D7 D8
@
max.
H1
NLFA-D-U14-K1.6-PP-P10 UNF1/4-28 7,5 4,7 1,7 UNF1/4-28 1,2 15,5
NLFA-D-U14-K3-PP-P10 UNF1/4-28 7,5 4,7 3,1 UNF1/4-28 2,4 15,5
NLFA-D-U14-K3.2-PP-P10 UNF1/4-28 7,5 4,7 3,3 UNF1/4-28 2,4 15,5
 H2
H3 L1 T1 T2 W1
NLFA-D-U14-K1.6-PP-P10 14 8,5 0,8 8,9 7,1 90°
NLFA-D-U14-K3-PP-P10 14 8,5 0,8 8,9 7,1 90°
NLFA-D-U14-K3.2-PP-P10 14 8,5 0,8 8,9 7,1 90°
​
72021/07 – Änderungen vorbehalten d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ordering data
Fitting NLFA
Ordering data
Design Fluid connection 2 Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
Straight Barbed connector, 1.2 mm 8104288 NLFA-D-U14-B1.2-PP-P10
Barbed connector, 2.1 mm 8104289 NLFA-D-U14-B2.1-PP-P10
Clamped connection 1.6 mm 8104285 NLFA-D-U14-K1.6-PP-P10
Clamped connection 3 mm 8104286 NLFA-D-U14-K3-PP-P10
Clamped connection 3.2 mm 8104287 NLFA-D-U14-K3.2-PP-P10
​ ​ ​ ​